



PROFESSIONAL TREE SURGEONS SUPPLY, INC.

580 W. HOFFMAN AVENUE · LINDENHURST, NY 11757
631-957-0301

2022 PRODUCT PRICE LIST

Color Key:

Restricted · General Use · **Reduced Risk** · **Neighbor notification exempt (NN)**

***RATES ARE BASED ON COMMON TARGET PESTS/SITES – PLEASE REFER TO LABEL FOR USE.**

***PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**

INSECTICIDES					
PRODUCT NAME	ACTIVE INGREDIENT	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	EPA #	RATE PER 100 GAL. H ₂ O
ABAMECTIN 0.15 EC MITICIDE	Abamectin	1 QUART 4 x 1 QT. CASE 1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	80.75 315.00 277.00 1,100.00	53883-371 (2ee for arborvitae leafminer)	4-8 OZ.
ACEPHATE 97 (ORTHENE REPLACEMENT)	Acephate	1 LB. 12 x 1 LB. CASE	20.50 234.00	70506-8	.5 LB.
ACTUATE SC (GENERIC FLORAMITE SC)	Bifenazate	1 QUART 8 x 1 QT. CASE	318.00 2,544.00	91234-17	4 OZ.
ASTRO	Permethrin	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	110.00 432.00	279-3141	8 OZ.
AZATIN O, BIOLOGICAL INSECTICIDE/Nematicide (NN)	Azadirachtin	1 QUART 6 X 1 QT. CASE	276.00 1,656.00	70051-9-59807	10 OZ. (see label)
BASELINE (ONYX REPLACEMENT)	Bifenthrin	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	229.00 908.00	279-3177	3.6 – 7.2 FL OZ.
BIFENTHRIN I/T	Bifenthrin	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	64.00 252.00	53883-365	8 FL. OZ *see label

BIFEN L/P (TALSTAR PL REPLACEMENT)	Bifenthrin	25 LB. BAG	24.50	53883-124	1.5 – 4.6 lbs. per 1,000 sq. feet
BOTANIGARD ES	<i>Beauveria bassiana</i> strain GHA	1 QUART 10 X 1 QT. CASE 1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	98.50 965.00 331.50 1,326.00	82074-1-68539	8 – 32 OZ. (see label)
CARBARYL 8% GRANULAR (NN)	Carbaryl	50 LB. BAG	93.00	9198-146	1.7 LB – 2.4 LB. PER 1,000 SQ. FEET
CEDAR SAFE (NN)	Cedarwood Oil	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE 30 GAL. DRUM	179.00 700.00 4,650.00	N/A	1 QT. – 200 1.5 OZ PER 1 GAL IN MISTER
CEDAR SAFE PLUS + (NN)	Cedarwood Oil, Lemongrass Oil	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE 30 GAL DRUM	189.00 740.00 4,950.00	N/A	1 QT. – 200 1.5 OZ PER 1 GAL IN MISTER
CITRONELLA OIL, MOSQUITO DEFEATER (NN)	Citronella Oil	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	74.50 285.00	N/A	1 GAL – 400 GAL. COVERS 2 ACRES
CONSERVE SC (NN)	Spinosad	1 QUART 12 x 1 QT CASE	198.00 2,376.00	62719-291	6 FL. OZ.
CORETECT TREE & SHRUB TABLETS	Imidacloprid	250 TABLETS 4 x 250 TAB. BOX	124.50 498.00	432-1457	2-3 PER 1 FT. HEIGHT
CRITERION 75 WSP limited stock – see Merit	Imidacloprid	4 x 1.6 OZ. BAG 4 x 4 x 1.6 OZ. BOX	37.50 145.00	432-1318	1.6 OZ PER 300 GAL. H ₂ O
CYZMIC CS *NEW*	Lambda-cyhalothrin	1 QUART 6 x 1 QT. CASE	92.50 543.00	53883-389	3 OZ.
DAMOIL, DREXEL (NN)	Mineral Oil	55 GAL. DRUM	680.00	19713-123	2 GAL. (dormant / March)
DEFIANCE 0.86 EC (Generic Distance IGR)	Pyriproxyfen	1 QUART 4 X 1 QT. CASE	299.00 1,192.00	91234-58	8-12 FL. OZ.
DELTAGARD G (NN)	Deltamethrin	20 LB. BAG	59.50	432-836	2 LBS. – 1000 SQ. FT
DISTANCE IGR (see Defiance 0.86EC)	Pyriproxyfen	1 QUART 4 x 1 QT. CASE	367.00 1,468.00	59639-96	8-12 FL. OZ.

DURAFLEX CS *NEW*	Bifenthrin, Novaluron, Pyriproxyfen	1 QUART 4 X 1 QT. CASE	72.50 290.00	53883-426	1 OZ. PER 1 GAL.
DYLOX 6.2	Trichlorfon	30 LB. BAG	60.50	432-1308	3 LB. – 1,000 SQ. FT.
EAGLE 20EW	Myclobutanil	1 PINT 1 GALLON	45.50 255.00	62719-463	(1.95 LBS. AI/A MAX ON TURF & NO USE ON ORNAMENTALS IN NASSAU AND SUFFOLK)
ECO-VIA EC (NN)	Thyme Oil, 2-Phenethyl Propionate, Rosemary Oil	64 OZ. BOTTLE 4 X 64 OZ. CASE 30 GAL. DRUM 55 GAL. DRUM	102.00 408.00 5,700.00 10,450.00	N/A	64 OZ.
ECO VIA G (NN)	Thyme Oil, Clove Oil Lemongrass Oil, Rosemary Oil	10 LB. BAG	49.00	N/A	1-2 LBS. PER 1,000 SQ. FEET
ECO-VIA MT (NN)	Soybean oil, Clove oil, Citronella oil, 2-Phenylethyl propionate, Lemongrass oil	64 OZ. BOTTLE 4 X 64 OZ. CASE 55 GAL. DRUM	129.00 504.00 12,320.00	N/A	1 OZ. PER 3 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER USE ONLY
ESSENTRIA IC3 (NN)	Rosemary Oil, Geraniol, Peppermint Oil	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE 30 GALLON DRUM	102.00 408.00 2,850.00	N/A	1 GAL.
ESSENTRIA G (NN)	Eugenol, Thyme Oil	22 LB. BAG 10+ BAGS	62.95 60.95	N/A	3 LB. – 1000 SQ. FEET
ENDEAVOR	Pymetrozine	15 OZ. 6 X 15 OZ. CASE	195.00 1,170.00	100-913	2 ½ OZ.
FORAY XG - BT (NN)	<i>Bacillus thuringiensis</i> subsp. <i>kurstaki</i>	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	176.00 352.00	73049-427	1-2 QT.
FLORAMITE SC MITICIDE (see Actuate 2 SC)	Bifenazate	1 QUART 8 x 1 QT. CASE	420.00 3,344.00	400-508-59807	4 OZ.
FRUIT TREE SPRAY	Captan, Malathion, Carbaryl	1 QUART 1 GALLON	33.50 77.99	4-122	1 OZ. PER 1 GAL. 3 QTS. PER 100 GAL.
GARLIC JUICE (NN)	Garlic	5 GALLON PAIL 30 GALLON DRUM	195.00 975.00	N/A	1 GAL. –99 GAL.
GRUB GONE G (NN)	<i>Bacillus thuringiensis</i> subsp. <i>galleriae</i> , Strain SDS-502	40 LB. BAG	169.95	88347-2	3 LBS. – 1,000 SQ. FT.
HEXCEL 50 MITICIDE (HEXYGON DF REPLACEMENT)	Hexythiazox	6 OZ. JAR 10 x 6 OZ. CASE	197.00 1,950.00	91234-40	1 OZ.

IMIDACLOPRID T&O 2F	Imidacloprid	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	112.00 448.00	66222-203	2 OZ. PER 50 GAL./ 1 GAL PER 1" D.B.H. *see label
IMIDACLOPRID G	Imidacloprid	30 LB. BAG	37.50	53883-367	1.4 – 1.8 LB. PER 1,000 SQ. FEET
KOPA SOAP (NN)	Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	131.00 262.00	67702-11-59807	2 GALS.
LAMBDA GC-O (Lambda-cyhalothrin/Scimitar)	Lambda-cyhalothrin	1 QUART 6 x 1 QT. CASE	87.50 513.00	53883-244-66222	3 FL. OZ.
M-PEDE (NN)	Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	145.50 285.00	10163-324	1-2 GAL.
MALATHION 5EC – DREXEL	Malathion	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	103.50 414.00	19713-217 (no adult mosquito use)	1 QT.
MAVRIK AF	Tau-fluvalinate	1 QUART 16 x 1 QT. CASE	189.00 3,024.00	2724-478	4-10 FL.OZ.
MERIT 75 WSP (imidacloprid & criterion replacement)	Imidacloprid	4 x 1.6 OZ. BAG 4 x 4 x 1.6 OZ. BOX	37.50 145.00	432-1314	1.6 OZ PER 300 GAL. H ₂ O
MILKY SPORE (NN)	Spores of Bacillus Popilliae	40 OZ. BOX	115.00	63191-1	
MOSQUITO CURE (NN)	Cedarwood oil, Lemongrass oil, Citronella oil, Rosemary Oil, Garlic Oil, Thyme oil	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	345.00 1,372.00	N/A	4 OZ. PER 3 GAL BACKPACK SPRAYER USE ONLY
MOSQUITO DEFEATER, CITRONELLA OIL (NN)	Citronella Oil	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	74.50 285.00	N/A	1 GAL – 400 GAL. COVERS 2 ACRES
MOSQUITO DUNKS MUST BE CERTIFIED IN CAT. 8 OR 5B	Bacillus thuringiensis subsp. israelensis	20 PC. CARD 5 x 20 PC. CASE	31.00 149.00	6218-47	1 dunk per 100 sq. ft. water surface x depth
OMNI SUPREME SPRAY (NN)	Mineral Oil	2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE 30 GALLON DRUM 55 GALLON DRUM	65.00 295.00 495.00	5905-368	1 GAL. – in season 2 GAL. – dormant
OPTASHIELD CS	Cyfluthrin	120 OZ. BOTTLE	310.00	499-477	8 OZ.
ORGANOCIDE (NN) *ODOR CONTROL INCLUDED IN PRICE	Sesame Oil	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE 30 GALLON DRUM	84.00 165.00 895.00	N/A	1 GAL.
ORCHARD SPRAY – CITRUS, FRUIT & NUT	Sulfur, Pyrethrins	32 OZ.	33.50	67702-17-4	5 OZ. PER 1 GAL.

PROFLEX CS	Lambda-cyhalothrin Novaluron Pyriproxyfen	1 QUART 6 X 1 QT. CASE	85.50 507.00	53883-427	1 OZ. PER 1 GAL. (backpack sprayer use)
PURE SPRAY 10E (NN)	Mineral Oil	2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE 55 GALLON DRUM	60.50 650.00	69526-5	2-4 GALLONS
PURE SPRAY GREEN (NN)	Mineral Oil	2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE 30 GALLON DRUM	84.50 405.00	69526-9	2-3 GALLONS
PYGANIC EC 1.4	Pyrethrins	1 QUART 6 x 1 QUART	68.50 399.00	1021-1771	16 OZ. – 30 GAL.
PYRONYL CROP SPRAY	Pyrethrins, Piperonyl Butoxide	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	360.00 1440.00	89459-26	4-6 OZ.
QUASAR 8.5L *NEW* (Generic TriStar)	Acetamiprid	1 QUART 8 x 1 QT. CASE 1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	180.00 1,440.00 618.00 2,472.00	91234-16	4-16.5 oz. *see label
SAFARI 20 SG (see Zylam)	Dinotefuran	3 LB.	496.00	86203-11-59639 SLN-NY-120009	SLN *see label
SEVIN SL	Carbaryl	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	172.00 344.00	432-1227	1 QT.
SHUTTLE O	Acequinocyl	1 PINT	233.50	66330-38-59807	6.4 OZ.
STRYKER	Pyrethrins, Piperonyl Butoxide	1 PINT 6 X 1 PT. CASE	48.85 288.00	53883-308	4 OZ.
SUSPEND POLYZONE	Deltamethrin	1 PINT 16 X 1 PINT CASE 1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	56.00 896.00 385.00 1,540.00	432-1514	1 PINT
SUSPEND SC	Deltamethrin	1 PINT 16 X 1 PINT CASE 1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	47.00 728.00 346.75 1,380.00	432-763	6 OZ.
TALSTAR P	Bifenthrin	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	82.50 330.00	279-3206	3.6 – 7.2 FL OZ.

TALSTAR PL GRANULAR (NN)	Bifenthrin	25 LB. BAG	36.95	279-3168	1.5 – 4.6 lbs. per 1,000 sq. feet
TALSTAR XTRA VERGE (NN)	Zeta-Cypermethrin, Bifenthrin	25 LB. BAG	46.50	279-9552	1.5 – 4.6 lbs. per 1,000 sq. feet
TEMPO SC ULTRA	beta-Cyfluthrin	240 MI 12 x 240MI 900 MI	65.95 767.40 239.50	432-1363	1.5 – 5.4 FL. OZ.
TEMPO ULTRA WSP	beta-Cyfluthrin	4 x 8 x 50 GRAM CASE	540.00	432-1377	1-3 PACKETS
THERMACELL TICK TUBES (Damminix)	Permethrin	96 TUBE BOX 4 x 96 TUBE CASE	205.00 812.00	71910-10	TUBES 30 FT. APART
TICK KILLZ (NN)	Cedarwood Oil, Phenyl Ethyl Propionate, Peppermint Oil	64 OZ. BOTTLE 6 x 64 OZ. CASE	185.00 1098.00	N/A	20 FL. OZ.
TRIACT EC, NEEL OIL (NN)	Clarified Hydrophobic Extract of Neem Oil	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	285.00 570.00	70051-2-59807	1 GAL.
TRI-STAR 8.5 SL (see Quasar 8.5)	Acetamiprid	1 QUART 8 x 1 QT. CASE 1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	234.00 1,856.00 799.00 3,180.00	8033-106-1001	4-16.5 oz. *see label
UPSTAR GOLD GRANULAR (NN)	Bifenthrin	25 LB. BAG	28.00	70506-73	1.5 – 4.6 lbs. per 1,000 sq. feet
ZYLAM LIQUID	Dinotefuran	1 QUART 1 GALLON	179.00 665.00	2217-937 SLN-NY-120020	1 OZ. PER 1 GALLON *see label

FUNGICIDES					
PRODUCT NAME	ACTIVE INGREDIENT	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	EPA #	RATE PER 100 GAL. H ₂ O
1-2-3 NPP, NATURAL PLANT PROTECTION	Clove Oil	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	70.50 269.00	N/A	2 OZ. PER 1 GAL.
3336 DG LITE	Thiophanate-methyl	30 LB. BAG	72.50	1001-70	6 LBS – 1,000 SQ. FT
ACTINOVATE SP, BIOLOGICAL FUNGICIDE (NN)	Streptomyces lydicus WYEC 108	18 OZ. BAG 12 X 18 OZ. CASE	102.50 1,194.00	73314-20	6 OZ.
AGRI-FOS PLUS (see Reliant)	Mono and di-potassium salts of phosphorous acid	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	95.00 185.00	71962-2	BARK SPRAY: 40.5 oz per 62.5 oz water SOIL DRENCH: 1.5 qts. per 100 gal.
ARMADA 50 WG	Triadimefon, Trifloxystrobin	2 LB.	148.00	432-1513	6 OZ.
CAMELOT O (NN)	Copper octanoate	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	144.50 578.00	67702-2-67690	1 QT.
CAPTAN FRUIT & ORNAMENTAL	Captan	8 OZ. BOTTLE	19.25	4-459	1.5 TABLESPOONS PER 1 GALLON
CEASE BIOLOGICAL (NN)	QST 713 strain of bacillus subtilis	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	183.00 360.00	264-1155-68539	2 QT.
CHLOROTHALONIL 720 SFT (DACONIL/DOCKET)	Chlorothalonil	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	139.00 275.00	66222-154	1.38 PINTS
COMPASS FUNGICIDE	Trifloxystrobin	1 LB. BOTTLE	615.00	432-1371	1-4 OZ.
COPPER FUNGICIDE (NN)	Copper octanoate	1 PINT	25.25	67702-2-4	1.5 OZ. PER GAL / 3 PINTS PER 100
DITHANE 75 D.F.	Mancozeb	12 LB. BAG 4 x 12 LB. BAG	88.00 352.00	62719-402	1.5 LBS.
FORE 80 WSP	Mancozeb	4 x 1.5 LB. BAG 8 x 4 x 1.5 LB. CASE	84.50 676.00	62719-388	1.5 LBS.

FRUIT TREE SPRAY	Captan, Malathion, Carbaryl	1 QUART 1 GALLON	33.50 77.75	4-122	1 OZ. PER 1 GAL. 3 QTS. PER 100 GAL.
HEADWAY G	Azoxystrobin, Propiconazole	30 LB. BAG	84.85	100-1378	2-4 LBS PER 1,000 SQ. FEET
HERITAGE (see Strobe)	Azoxystrobin	1 LB.	468.00	100-1093	8 OZ.
JUNCTION	Copper Hydroxide, Mancozeb	5 LB. BAG 8 x 5 LB. CASE	143.00 1,128.00	67690-35	1.75 LBS.
M-PEDE (NN)	Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	145.50 285.00	10163-324	1-2 GAL.
MANZATE MAX T&O	Mancozeb	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	141.00 282.00	70506-194	.8-1.6 QUARTS
MEFENOXAM 2 AQ	Mefenoxam	1 QUART 4 x 1 QT. CASE 1 GALLON 2 x 1 GAL. CASE	153.00 604.00 505.00 999.00	53883-433	0.98 – 1.96 FL. OZ.
MILSTOP	Potassium Bicarbonate	5 LB. BAG 8 x 5 LB. CASE	74.50 596.00	70870-1-68539	2.5 lb. per 100 gal. covers 1/2 acre
ORCHARD SPRAY – CITRUS, FRUIT & NUT	Sulfur, Pyrethrins	32 OZ.	33.50	67702-17-4	2.5 OZ. PER 1 GAL.
ORGANOCIDE (NN) *ODOR CONTROL INCLUDED IN PRICE	Sesame Oil	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE 30 GALLON DRUM	84.00 165.00 895.00	N/A	1 GAL.
PROPICONAZOLE 14.3 (DORADO)	Propiconazole	1 QUART 4 x 1 QT. CASE 1 GALLON 2 x 1 GAL. CASE 2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	51.50 206.00 119.50 239.00 298.50 597.00	53883-363	2-24 OZ. *see label

PROTECT DF	Mancozeb	6 LB. BAG 6 X 6 LB. CASE	56.75 328.50	1001-77	1.5 LBS
REGALIA BIOFUNGICIDE (NN)	Reynoutria Sachalinensis	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	238.00 470.00	84059-3	2 QTS.
RELIANT SYSTEMIC FUNGICIDE	Mono and di-potassium salts of phosphorous acid	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	95.00 185.00	83416-1	1.5 qts – 100 gal. see label*
RHAPSODY (NN)	QST 713 strain of bacillus subtilis	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	166.50 333.00	264-1155	2 QTS.
ROOTSHIELD PLUS WP, BIOLOGICAL (NN)	<i>Trichoderma harzianum</i> <i>Trichoderma virens</i>	3 LB. BAG	340.00	68539-9	5 OZ.
SPECTRO 90 WDG	Chlorothalonil, Thiophanate-methyl	5 LB. BAG 4 X 5 LB. CASE	107.50 422.00	1001-72	1.5 LBS.
SPOTRETE FLOW	Thiram	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	142.50 285.00	45728-26-1001	1-7 PARTS H ₂ O
STROBE 2L	Azoxystrobin	1 GALLON 2 x 1 GAL. CASE	456.00 899.00	53883-393	5 OZ.
STROBE 50 WG	Azoxystrobin	1 LB. BAG	155.00	53883-343	.8 LBS – ACRE
SUBDUE GRANULAR (NN)	Mefenoxam	25 LB. BAG	175.00	100-794	26-125 OZ./1,000 SQ. FEET
SULFUR FUNGICIDE	Sulfur	4 LB. BAG	19.50	4-62	Mix 8 lbs. – 100 gallons or 2 tbsp. per 1 gal.
T.M. 4.5 FLOWABLE (T-Methyl)	Thiophanate-methyl	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	188.00 376.00	66222-134	8-24 FL. OZ.
T.M. 85 WDG (T-Methyl)	Thiophanate-methyl	5.5 LB. BAG 4 X 5.5 LB CASE	108.65 429.65	66222-145	

TEBUCONAZOLE 3.6F	Tebuconazole	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE 2 ½ GALLON	93.75 368.00 216.50	66222-117	8 FL. OZ.
TRIACT EC, NEEL OIL (NN)	Clarified Hydrophobic Extract of Neem Oil	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	285.00 570.00	70051-2-59807	1 GAL.
TRIATHLON BA BIOFUNGICIDE *NEW*	Bacillus amyloliquefaciens strain D747	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	123.00 492.00	70051-107-59807	3 PINTS

HERBICIDES					
PRODUCT NAME	ACTIVE INGREDIENT	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	EPA #	RATE PER 100 GAL. H₂O
ACCLAIM EXTRA*	Fenoxaprop-p-ethyl	1 PINT 1 GALLON	126.00 952.00	432-950	.7-1.4 GAL. PER 1,000 SQ. FEET
AVENGER	d-Limonene	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	85.00 332.50	92967-1	1 part – 6 parts H ₂ O
COOLPOWER	Dicamba, MCPA, 2-ethylhexyl ester, Triclopyr	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	315.00 630.00	228-317	
CROSSBOW	Triclopyr, 2-4D	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	83.50 334.00	62719-260-5905	1.5 GAL.
FINALSAN (NN)	Ammonium soaps of fatty acids	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	110.00 215.00	67702-8	WEEDS Mix 1 pint – 5 parts H ₂ O MOSS & ALGAE Mix 1 pint – 19 parts H ₂ O
GARLON 4 ULTRA Specialty Herbicide	Triclopyr	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	275.00 550.00	62719-527	*see label

GLUTEN 8, Liquid Corn Meal (NN)	Corn Gluten Meal	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	29.50 118.00	N/A	1 QT. – 3 QT. WATER
GLYPHOSATE PLUS *SPECIAL ORDER ONLY*	Glyphosate	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	N/A	66222-176	*see label 2 oz. per 1 gal.
PATHFINDER II Specialty Herbicide	Triclopyr	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	173.00 346.00	62719-176	*see label Sides of stumps should be thoroughly wetted down to the root collar area, but not to the point of runoff.
PRAMITOL 25 E	Prometon	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	177.00 350.00	66222-22	7 GAL.
PRAMITOL 5 PS GRANULAR	Prometon, Sodium chlorate	25 LB. BAG	126.50	66222-23	.5 LBS. PER 100 SQ. FEET
PRE-EMERGE	Soybean Oil	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	30.25 121.00	N/A	32 OZ PER 1 GAL COVERS 1,000 SQ. FT.
SCYTHE	Pelargonic Acid	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	229.50 455.00	10163-325	6 ½ FL. OZ – 1 GAL. H ₂ O
SEDGEMASTER	Halosulfuron-methyl	1 1/3 OZ. BOTTLE	67.50	91234-31-53883	.03 OZ. PER 1-2 GAL.
SPEEDZONE EW FOR TURF	Mecoprop, 24, D, Dicamba, Carfentrazone	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE 2 ½ GALLON 2 X 2 ½ GAL. CASE	123.50 494.00 299.00 594.00	2217-1053	3 PINTS – 5 ACRE
TOROCITY (tenacity replacement)	Mesotrione	8 OZ.	86.95	91234-75	8 OZ. PER ACRE
TREFLAN 5 % DG PRO	Trifluralin	40 LB. BAG	44.95	9198-129	1.8 LB. PER 1,000 SQ. FEET
TRIMEC CLASSIC	2,4D, Dicamba, MCPP	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	64.50 258.00	2217-543	1.5 oz. per 1,000 sq. feet
TRIMEC SUPER	Dicamba, 2,4D Ester	2 ½ GALLON	298.50	2217-758	1.5 oz. per 1,000 sq. feet

REPELLENTS					
PRODUCT NAME	ACTIVE INGREDIENT	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	EPA #	RATE
CAT STOPPER, RTU (NN)	Geraniol, castor oil, peppermint oil	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	24.00 95.00	N/A	1 GAL. / 4,000 SQ. FEET
CHASE, GRANULAR (NN)	Castor Oil	6 LB. BAG 4 x 6 LB. BOX 32 LB. BOX	16.95 65.00 70.95	N/A	1 LB – 1,000 SQ. FEET
CHASE, LIQUID (NN)	Castor Oil	1 QUART 12 x 1 QT. CASE 1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	22.25 243.00 42.65 162.00	N/A	3 QTS – 100 GAL.
CITRONELLA OIL, MOSQUITO DEFEATER (NN)	Citronella Oil	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	74.50 285.00	N/A	1 GAL – 400 GAL. COVERS 2 ACRES
CRITTER OUT (NN)	peppermint oil, Lemongrass oil, clove leaf oil, garlic oil, sodium chloride, white pepper, putrescent whole egg solids	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	108.00 432.00	N/A	1 GAL – 10 GAL. COVERS 1 ACRE
DEER OUT (NN)	Peppermint oil, garlic oil, white pepper, putrescent whole egg solids	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	108.00 432.00 490.00	N/A	1 GAL – 10 GAL. COVERS 1 ACRE
GARLIC JUICE (NN)	Garlic juice	5 GALLON 30 GALLON	195.00 975.00	N/A	1 GAL – 99 GAL. COVERS 2 ACRES
GOOSE STOPPER (NN)	Putrescent whole egg solids, rosemary oil, mint oil	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	133.00 520.00	N/A	1 GAL – 9 GAL.
OH NO DEER REPELLENT (NN)	Lemongrass oil, cinnamon oil, clove oil	5 GAL. PAIL	245.00	N/A	1 GAL – 10 GAL. COVERS 1 ACRE
RABBIT & GROUNDHOG OUT (NN)	Lemongrass oil, clove leaf oil, peppermint oil, garlic oil, white pepper, putrescent whole egg solids	1 GALLON 4 x 1 GAL. CASE	108.00 432.00	N/A	1 GAL – 10 GAL. COVERS 1 ACRE

SLUG & SNAIL CONTROL	Iron Phosphate	50 LB. BAG	195.00		
SPOTRETE FLOW	Thiram	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	142.50 285.00	45728-26-1001	1-7 PARTS H ₂ O
TALPIRID	Bromethalin	2 x 10 BOX	56.00	12455-101	

SCRAM GRANULAR REPELLENTS

PRODUCT NAME	ACTIVE INGREDIENT	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	EPA#	RATE
CAT SCRAM (NN)	Dried blood, citronella oil, rosemary oil, cedar oil	8 LB. PAIL	49.95	N/A	COVERS: 2,400 SQ. FT.
DEER SCRAM (NN)	Dried blood, white pepper, garlic, cloves	25 LB. PAIL	105.50	N/A	COVERS: 1,400 LINEAR FT.
GOOSE SCRAM (NN)	White thyme, cinnamon oil, castor oil, cedar, garlic	22 LB. PAIL	120.50	N/A	COVERS: 7,700 SQ. FT.
MOLE SCRAM (NN)	Castor oil, citronella oil, garlic	22 LB. PAIL	75.50	N/A	COVERS: 15,000 SQ. FT.
RABBIT SCRAM (NN)	Dried blood, white pepper, garlic, cloves	25 LB. PAIL	116.00	N/A	COVERS: 1,200 LINEAR FT.
VOLE SCRAM (NN)	Dried blood, castor oil, thyme, clove, garlic, peppermint, rosemary	22 LB. PAIL	121.00	N/A	COVERS: 13,200 SQ. FT.

ANTI-DESICCANTS				
PRODUCT NAME	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	EPA #	RATE PER 100 GAL. H ₂ O
NU-ARBOR ANTI-TRANSPIRANT (NN)	1 GALLON	60.00	N/A	1-24
	4 x 1 GAL. CASE	232.00		
	2 x 2 ½ GALLON	290.00		
	30 GALLON DRUM	1,495.00		
TRANS-FILM (NN)	2 ½ GALLON	145.00	N/A	1-24
	2 x 2 ½ GALLON	290.00		
	30 GALLON DRUM	1,495.00		
VAPOR GUARD (NN)	2 ½ GALLON	169.00	N/A	1-20
	2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	338.00		

MISC. SPRAY MATERIALS				
PRODUCT NAME	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	EPA #	RATE PER 100 GAL. H ₂ O
ARBOR WASH (NN)	30 GALLON DRUM	1,450.00	N/A	1 QT.
ATRIMMEC PLANT GROWTH REGULATOR	1 QUART	114.95	2217-776	
	1 GALLON	385.95		
FLOREL, de-fruiter	1 QUART	24.95	54705-8	1 QT. – 10 GAL. H ₂ O
	1 GALLON	74.75		
POND DYE	1 QUART	47.25	N/A	1 QT./ACRE-FOOT
	12 x 1 QT. CASE	591.00		
PLANT WASH (NN)	1 GALLON	49.00	N/A	1.5 QT.
	4 x 1 GAL. CASE	195.00		
	30 GALLON DRUM	1,330.00		

ADJUVENTS			
PRODUCT NAME	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	RATE PER 100 GAL. H₂O
CITRIC ACID, pH reducer	1 GALLON	21.00	2 FL. OZ.
	4 x 1 GAL. CASE	79.00	BEFORE ADDING CHEMICALS
COHERE STICKER	1 GALLON	55.00	4-6 OZ.
	2 ½ GALLON	130.00	
DEFOAMER, FOAMBUSTER	1 PINT	17.50	1 FL. OZ. BEFORE ADDING CHEMICALS
	12 x 1 PINT CASE	186.00	
	1 GALLON	57.00	
	4 x 1 GAL. CASE	220.00	
HYPER-ACTIVE SPRAY ADJUVANT	1 GALLON	133.00	4-6 OZ.
	4 x 1 GAL. CASE	532.00	
INDUCE, SPREADER-STICKER	1 GALLON	39.00	4-6 OZ.
	4 x 1 GAL. CASE	154.00	
INDUCE pH, BUFFERING AGENT	2 ½ GALLON	97.50	4-6 OZ.
	2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	192.50	
ODOR COVER	1 QUART	30.00	3-4 OZ.
PENTRA BARK	1 QUART	38.50	6-12 OZ.
	1 GALLON	124.00	
WIPEOUT TANK CLEANER	1 QUART	20.25	16 OZ.
	12 X 1 QUART	219.00	
	1 GALLON	54.25	
	4 x 1 GAL. CASE	209.00	

LIQUID FERTILIZERS & SOIL AMENDMENTS			
PRODUCT NAME	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	RATE PER 100 GAL. H₂O
1-2-3 INSTANT COMPOST TEA	1 CARTON 6 CARTONS	60.00 360.00	1 CARTON TREATS 2 ACRES
ARBOR CARE 15-8-4	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	85.00 170.00	
ARBOR LIQUID FERTILIZER, 20-0-6	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	55.00 110.00	
AXON 3-0-6	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE 30 GALLON DRUM	75.00 140.00 650.00	1-2 QT.
BIO-CARB SOIL FOOD, 2-3-2	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	69.00 135.00	1 GAL/ACRE
BLACK STRAP MOLASSES	4 x 1 GAL. CASE	59.00	
ESSENTIAL PLUS ORGANIC 1-0-1	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	117.50 235.00	32 FL. OZ.
FERTILIZER- COMBO 6-12-12 + AXON	30 GALLON DRUM	695.00	1 GAL – 1” D.B.H.
HYDRO-MAX, WETTING AGENT, 90% YUCCA ^H + 2% HUMIC ACID	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	144.00 288.00	3-6 oz. – 1000 Sq. Feet
IRON 5%, SUPERKEY ORGANIC	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	39.50 79.00	1 QT.
IRON 9%, X-XTRA 6-0-0	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	49.00 98.00	2 QTS.
FOLIAR PHOSPHITE 0-28-26 <small>*limited stock</small>	5 GALLON	165.00	1 QT.
MANGANESE 5%, SUPER KEY	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	47.50 95.00	1-2 QTS.
MAGNESIUM 3%	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	66.50 133.00	1 QT.
MICREL TOTAL	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	105.00 210.00	1-2 QT.
ORGANIC GEM, Fish Hydrolysate Fertilizer	5 GALLON	88.00	1 GAL.

RESTORE PLUS	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE 30 GALLON DRUM	75.00 140.00 650.00	1-2 QT.
SUPER-PHITE 0-0-29 <i>*NEW*</i>	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	89.50 179.00	1 QT.
SUPERTHRIVE	1 GALLON 4 X 1 GAL. CASE	208.00 820.00	3 OZ. (see label)
TNC-HUMIC ACID, 18%	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE	70.50 139.95	1 GAL.
TURF NECTAR 15-0-0 w/ 6% IRON (iron maxx replacement)	2 ½ GALLON 2 x 2 ½ GAL. CASE 30 GAL. DRUM	52.50 105.00 555.00	1 QT

DRY FERTILIZERS & SOIL AMENDMENTS

PRODUCT NAME	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	RATE
ALL SEASON LAWN FOOD, 9-0-0 ESPOMA	40 LB. BAG 60 x 40 LB. PALLET	22.95 21.95	Covers 5,000 SQ. FEET
BIO-CHAR, VITAL BLEND	50 LB. BAG	53.50	
BIONUTRIENTS 1-0-4 Total Pac For Trees	8 OZ. PACKET 30 x 8 OZ. CASE	15.00 435.00	8 OZ.
BIO-RUSH PLUS 3-0-11	1 LB. BAG 8 x 1 lb. BOX 4 x 8 x 1 lb. M/C	17.50 126.00 504.00	1 lb. per 100 gal. per 10,000 sq. ft.
BIO-TONE STARTER	25 LB. BAG 105 x 25 LB. PALLET	15.75 14.95	
BIO CHAR, VITAL BLEND	50 LB. BAG	66.50	
BLOOD MEAL	17 LB. BAG	29.95	
BONE MEAL	24 LB. BAG	22.50	

DIEHARD ECTO & ENDO	8 OZ. BAG 4 x 8 OZ. CASE 4 x 4 x 8 OZ. M/C	39.00 153.50 614.00	1/2 lb.
DRIED MOLASSES 1-0-5	50 LB. BAG	52.75	10 -20 lbs. - 10,000 sq. ft.
11-22-22 DOGGETTS PROFESSIONAL (sanctuary rep.)	4 LB. BAG 10 x 4 LB. BOX	22.50 215.00	4 lbs – 100
12-20-20 DOGGETTS	4 LB. BAG 10 x 4 LB. BAG 10 LB. BAG	15.50 149.00 36.00	4 LBS. – 200
25-10-10 DOGGETTS	4 LB. BAG 10 x 4 LB. BAG 10 LB. BAG	14.95 145.00 35.00	4 LBS. – 200
GREEN SAND SOIL CONDITIONER	36 LB. BAG	25.00	
HOLLY TONE	36 LB. BAG 60 x 36 LB. PALLET	19.75 19.00	
MYCO-STIM, Mycorrhizae & Tricoderma Root Inoculant w/ amino acids, kelp extracts & humic acid	30 LB. PAIL	252.00	1 CUP – 1 GAL.
RELIANT DRY GRANULAR, mono- and di-potassium salts of Phosphorous Acid	24 LB. BAG	110.00	1 LB. – 1,000 SQ. FT.
RESURGE HUMIC ACID GRANULAR	50 LB. BAG	92.50	2-3 LBS – 1,000 SQ.FT.
ROOT REVIVER VERTIMULCH	10 LB. BOX 25 LB. BOX	53.95 129.25	3-6 OZ. PER HOLE
SOIL ACIDIFIER	6 LB. BAG	7.95	
TOPBUXUS Boxwood Restore & Protect Mix, 8-0-10 <i>*NEW*</i>	40 TABLET BUCKET	74.00	1 tablet covers (3) boxwood that are 3 ft high-round boxwood.
TREE TONE	20 LB. BAG	13.95	
WORM CASTINGS	30 LB. BAG +10 BAGS	14.75 13.50	1 : 4 parts of soil

TREE TECH MICRO INJECTION SYSTEMS				
PRODUCT	ACTIVE INGREDIENT	EPA #	PER CASE OF 25	PER CASE OF 100
FERTILIZERS				
NUTRI-JECT Supreme		N/A	\$127.50	\$510.00
NUTRI-JECT FeMnZn		N/A	\$132.50	\$530.00
INSECTICIDES				
Dendrex (acephate)	Acephate	64014-1	\$132.50	\$530.00
Vivid II (abamectin)	Abamectin	64014-10	\$145.00	\$580.00
FUNGICIDES				
Systrex Nutrient	Triadimefon	64014-3	\$152.50	\$610.00
ALSA Propiconazole 14.3EC	Propiconazole	64014-14	\$138.50	\$554.00
BACTERIACIDES				
Tree Tech brand OTC	Calcium oxytetracycline	64014-11	\$153.50	\$614.00
DEFLOWERING HORMONE				
Snipper	Indole-3-butyric acid	64014-13	\$145.00	\$580.00
11/64" DRILL BIT	\$ 2.50			
EXTRA TIPS	\$.65			

MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS		
PRODUCT NAME	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE
ALUMINUM SULFATE 17%	50 LB. BAG	35.00
ADVANCE ANT BAIT	8 OZ. BOTTLE	26.00
	2 LB. BOTTLE	91.00
CARPENTER ANT BAIT	8 OZ. BOTTLE	37.50
	2 LB. BOTTLE	120.00
DRIONE	1 LB.	52.50
	8 x 1 LB. CASE	420.00
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE G	50 LB. BAG	35.00
SULFUR TIGER G	50 LB. BAG	24.50
WASP FREEZE II, WASP & HORNET SPRAY	17.5 OZ.	13.50
	12 x 17.5 OZ. CASE	156.00

RODENT CONTROL			
PRODUCT NAME	PACKAGE SIZE	PRICE	EPA #
CONTRAC BLOX	18 LB. PAIL	91.50	12455-79
CONTRAC PELLETS	25 LB. PAIL	93.99	12455-69
CONTRAC RODENTICIDE PLACE PACS	1.5 OZ. BAG	.95	12455-76
	174 x 1.5 OZ. CASE	85.00	
FINAL BLOX A/W	18 LB. PAIL	96.50	12455-89
GENERATION MINI BLOCKS	16 LB. PAIL	97.50	7173-218
INTICE 10 PERIMETER BAIT	10 LB. BAG	23.65	N/A
J.T. EATON MOUSE FORTRESS	CASE OF 12	76.95	
PROTECTA MOUSE STATION	CASE OF 12	53.00	
PROTECTA SIDEKICK BAIT STATION	CASE OF 6	89.70	
TRAPPER MINI REX MOUSE SNAP TRAP	CASE OF 24	42.00	
TRAPPER T-REX RAT SNAP TRAP	CASE OF 12	81.00	